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118-CH-3654-A-PP01-A Hallway (B-6) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-01 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3654-B-PP01-A Hallway (B-6) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-02 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3606-A-PP01-A Hallway (A-7) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-03 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3606-B-PP01-A Hallway (A-7) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-04 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3667-A-PP01-A Hallway (C-4) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-05 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3667-B-PP01-A Hallway (C-4) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-06 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3659-A-PP01-A Hallway (D-5) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-07 Lead 0.503 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH-3659-B-PP01-A Hallway (D-5) 8/23/2019 8/26/2019 A9H0750-08 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3661-A-PP01-A Hallway (B-38) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-01 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3661-B-PP01-A Hallway (B-38) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-02 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3661-C-PP01-A Hallway (B-38) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-03 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3640-A-PP01-A Gym Entrance (Left) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-04 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3640-B-PP01-A Gym Entrance (Left) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-05 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3640-C-PP01-A Gym Entrance (Left) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-06 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3616-A-PP01-A Hallway (A-47) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-07 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3616-B-PP01-A Hallway (A-47) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-08 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb
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118-CH3616-C-PP01-A Hallway (A-47) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-09 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3628-A-PP01-A Cafeteria 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-10 Lead 0.582 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3628-B-PP01-A Cafeteria 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-11 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3628-C-PP01-A Cafeteria 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-12 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3989-A-PP01-A Hallway (C-40) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-13 Lead 0.208 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3989-B-PP01-A Hallway (C-40) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-14 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3989-C-PP01-A Hallway (C-40) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-15 Lead 0.246 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3662-A-PP01-A Hallway (D-32) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-16 Lead 1.16 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3662-B-PP01-A Hallway (D-32) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-17 Lead 0.581 0.20 15 ppb

118-CH3662-C-PP01-A Hallway (D-32) 8/26/209 8/28/2019 A9H0812-18 Lead ND 0.20 15 ppb

*OHA Action Level = 15ppb
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